
ANNEXURE–VII  

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

DETAIL INFORMATION OF TEACHING STAFF (APPROVED & NOT APPROVED SEPARATE SHEET TO BE USED) 

UG & P.G Degree AS ON:-….. /……./……….                                                     Faculty:-Nursing 

Name of College: Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami College of Nursing, Kopargaon                     Last Staff Approval Process Conducted on :-           /            /20  

College Code: -153127 Intake Capacity: - B. Sc. Nursing: -100 P.B.B. Sc. Nsg: - 50 M. Sc. Nsg: - 25 
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3YRS 3 M - - - - - 3YRS 3 M - 3M - - 3YRS 3 M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO N
A

 

N
A

 

 
16 

Manoj 
Bandopant 
Sonawane 

Assistant 
Professor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2021 

Mental Health 
Nursing 

(Psychiatric) 
2024 yes 

9
8

9
0

2
6

5
9

1
4 

 

M
an

o
j2

7
0

4
8

9
@

 

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

4
5

6
7

4
8

0
8

5
5

5
4 

XLVI-2604 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

2
7

/0
4

/1
9

8
9 

35 Open 

9
/0

9
/2

0
2

4 Sau. Kesharbai 

Arjunrao 
Mahanubhav 

Nursing College 
of  Nursing Co 

Clinical 
instructor 

0
9

/0
9

/2
0

2
4 

2Yr 6m - - - - - - - - - - 2Yr 6m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
17 

Kanchan Eknath 
kangane 

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2020 

Obstetrics and 
Gynecology 

nursing 

2023 Yes 

7
0

8
3

6
4

0
9

1
3 

- 

K
an

ch
a

n
ka

n
ga

n
e0

0
7

@
 g

m
ai

l.c
o

m
 

8
8

2
4

1
4

5
3

1
8

6
1 

ii-31608 
xvi-28396 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

9
9 

26yrs Ntd 

2
9

.0
4

.2
0

2
4 Rajeev Gandhi 

Memorial 
Nursing College 

Sinnar 

Tutor 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
4 

2YS 3M - - - - - 2YS 3M - 1Y 3M - - 2YS 3M - Yes 
 

M
U

H
S/

U
G

/E
-6

B
/1

5
3

1
0

9
/1

6
4

8
/2

0
2

4
 D

A
TE

 3
0

.0
7

.2
0

2
4

 

1
9

.0
6

.2
0

2
5 
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Swapnila Popat 
Gavhane  

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2020 

Child H. 
NURSING 

2024 YES 

9
9

6
0

2
6

2
6

9
7 

- 

sw
ap

n
ila

ga
n

es
h

@
 

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

8
2

2
4

3
6

1
4

5
2

8
2 

XVI-27656 
II-30868 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

0
1

.0
6

.1
9

9
8 

27Y OPEN 

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

2
4 

RJS College of 
Nursing 

Tutor 

2
0

.1
0

.2
0

2
2 

1YR 8M - - - - - 
1YR 8M  

15D 
- 3m 12d - - 2YRS 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO 
 N

A
 

N
A
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Hrushikesh 

Somnath 
Kote 

Clinical 

instructored 
P.B.B.Sc.N 

Medical 

Surgical Nursing 
2024 yes 

9
9

7
5

8
0

3
2

4
2 

 

h
ru

sh
ik

es
h

ko
te

1
2

1
@

 g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

 

2
6

3
5

1
8

7
1

9
9

7
6 

XLVI-3141 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
7

/0
5

/1
9

9
5 

29 Open 

0
9

/0
9

/2
0

2
4 

Rashtrasant 
Janardhan 

Swami  College 
of Nursing 

Clinical 

instructor 

1
8

/0
8

/2
0

2
2 

1yr 7m - - - - - - - - - - 1yr 7m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A
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Sunny Balasaheb 
Gaikwad 

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2020 

NA - YES 

8
4

2
1

5
2

1
6

4
4 

- 

ga
ik

w
ad

su
n

n
y2

8
2

7
 @

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

3
6

5
4

5
3

9
4

3
2

2
9 

XLVII-4824 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

0
9

.0
6

.1
9

9
4 

30YRS SC 

1
7

.1
2

.2
0

2
4 

Oyster College 
of Nursing 

Tutor 

0
1

/0
6

/2
0

2
4 

3YRS 8M - - - - - 3YRS 8M - - - - 3YRS 8M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO 
 N

A
 

N
A
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Mangesh 
Balasaheb 
Gaikwad 

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2023 

NA - YES 

7
5

0
7

2
8

8
2

7
7 

- 

m
an

ge
sh

ga
ik

w
a

d
m

g0
6

 @
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

 

2
8

8
6

7
5

4
7

5
8

9
1 

IV- 2232 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

2
0

.1
1

.2
0

0
1 

23yrs OBC 

0
6

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 Sau.Kesharbai 

Arjunrao 
Mahanubhav 

Nursing College 

Tutor 

0
4

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 

1yr 1 m - - - - - 1yr 1 m - - - - 1yr 1 m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO 
 N

A
 

N
A

 

 
22 

Anushka Sharad 

Bhongale  

Clinical 

Instructor 

BBSC (N) 

2023 
NA - YES 

9
3

7
8

5
9

8
1

6 

- 

b
h

o
n

ga
le

a
n

u
sh

ka
 @

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

3
1

1
1

8
5

0
1

6
8

3
5 

II 38950 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

1
7

.0
7

.2
0

0
1 

24yrs OBC 

1
6

.1
1

.2
0

2
3 

Joined as a 

fresher 
na n

a 1yr 2m - - - - - 1yr 2m - - - - 1yr 2m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO 

 N
A

 

N
A

 

 



23 

Dange yogita 
ramesh 

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2021 

NA - YES 

9
8

3
4

4
1

2
3

5
8 

- 

yo
gi

ta
d

an
ge

0
0

 @
gm

ai
l.

co
m

 

7
6

8
6

8
8

5
7

7
6

1
0 

XXVIII- 
54590 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

1
6

.0
1

.1
9

9
5 

29yrs Open 

0
1

.0
7

.2
0

2
4 Nucleus 

Hospital and 
Research 

Center 
Ahmednagar 

Staff nurse 

0
9

/0
3

/2
0

2
3 

7 months - - - - - 7 months 2yrs - - - 2yr 7m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO 
 N

A
 

N
A

 

 
24 

Mitali nanasaheb 
kharat 

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2021 

NA - YES 

7
8

2
2

8
7

4
1

0
0 

- 

m
it

al
in

an
aw

ar
e2

0
0

0
 @

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

7
2

9
2

0
7

9
2

5
9

8
1 

ii-32941 
XVI-29728 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

2
0

.0
2

.2
0

0
0 

25YRS SC 

2
3

.0
9

.2
0

2
4 

Atma Malik 
Hospital 

Staff nurse 

1
9

.0
9

.2
0

2
4 

3MONTHS - - - - - 3MONTHS 3YRS - - - 3YS 3M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

NO 
 N

A
 

N
A

 

 
25 

Aarti Janardhan 
Sonawane  

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2021 

NA - YES 

8
7

9
6

9
7

0
8

0
4 

- 

aj
so

n
aw

a
n

e2
7

 @
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

 

5
5

3
5

6
4

0
4

3
9

5
4 

II-31648 
XVI-28436 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

0
2

.0
6

.1
9

9
9 

26YRS SC 

0
1

.0
7

.2
0

2
4 

Dr. Maid 

Multispecialty 
Hospital 

Staff nurse 

3
0

.0
6

.2
0

2
4 

7MONTHS - - - - - 7MONTHS 3YRS - - - 3YS 3M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

YES 
 

M
U

H
S/

U
G

/E
-6

B
/1

5
3

1
0

9
/1

6
4

8
/2

0
2

4
 D

A
TE

 3
0

.0
7

.2
0

2
4

 

1
9

.0
6

.2
0

2
5 
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Manjusha 
Haribhau 
Makude  

Clinical 
Instructor 

BBSC (N) 
2023 

NA - Yes 

9
0

2
2

2
6

7
5

6
8 

- 

m
an

ju
sh

am
ak

u
d

e 
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

3
2

1
2

8
8

2
7

9
3

4
3 

II-38988 

3
0

.0
3

.2
0

2
7 

1
7

.0
3

.2
0

0
1 

24YRS OBC 

2
5

.0
1

.2
0

2
4 

Joined as a 
fresher 

na n
a 1YR 12 

DAYS 
- - - - - 

1YR 12 
DAYS 

- - - - 
1YR 12 
DAYS 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

YES 
 N

A
 

N
A
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Rakte Saurabh 
Bhausaheb 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2022 

- - yes 

9
1

1
2

2
7

8
1

2
9 

- 

sa
u

ra
b

h
ra

kt
e2

0
1

8
@

 

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

2
0

2
3

7
7

7
7

1
7

5
1 

IV-577 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

3
0

.0
4

.1
9

9
9 

26 Open 

0
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 

Vrundavan 
Multispeciality 

Hospital 
Staff nurse 

1
3

.0
9

.2
0

2
3 

- - - - - - - 1 yr - - - 1 yr 

p
er

m
an

e
n

t 

no N
A

 

N
A

 

 
28 

Mayuri Shirish 

Kajale 

Clinical 

instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 

2022 
- - yes 

8
2

0
8

1
1

0
8

2
4 

- 

m
ay

u
ri

ka
ja

le
2

6
1

0
@

 g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

 

8
1

9
0

3
3

0
1

1
3

9
9 

XXVIII-63930 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

2
6

.1
0

.1
9

8
9 

35 Open 

0
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 Bharati vidyapeeth 

university medical 
college hospital and 

research centre 
pune 

Staff nurse 

1
4

.0
7

.2
4 

- - - - - - - 
3YR 4 

M 
- - - 3YR 4 M 

p
er

m
an

e
n

t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
29 

Rakte Akshay 
Bhausaheb 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2019 

- - yes 

9
5

0
3

5
1

9
7

3
4 

- 

ak
sh

ay
ra

kt
e1

2
3

4
@

 g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

 

7
7

4
0

6
0

4
4

5
0

3
2 

XLVII-4250 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

0
1

.0
6

.1
9

9
7 

27 Open 

0
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe 
Patil Foundation’s 
Medical College & 

Hospital 

Staff nurse 

2
5

.0
9

.2
0

2
1 

- - - - - - - 
1 Yr 10 

M 
- - - 1 Yr 10 M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
30 

Magret Vishal  
Tak 

Clinical 
instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2022 

- - yes 

9
7

6
6

6
4

8
9

5
7 

- 

vl
ad

ar
e

sm
ag

re
t@

 

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

 XXVIII-34811 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
6

.1
1

.1
9

8
9 

35 Open 

0
7

/0
1

/2
0

2
5 

               

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 



31 

Sapna Dilip 
Karjodkar 

Clinical 
instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2022 

- - yes 

9
5

1
8

7
6

9
9

9
6 

- 

Sa
p

n
a

ku
lk

ar
n

i1
9

9
2

@
 g

m
ai

l.c
o

m
 

8
4

5
7

1
4

1
3

8
9

5
5 

XXVIII-67731 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
8

.0
7

.1
9

9
2 

33 Open 

0
3

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 

               

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

 

 
32 

Lokhande Rohini 
Nandu 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2016 

- - yes 

7
7

7
0

0
5

4
3

3
4 

- 

ro
h

in
ilo

kh
a

n
d

e7
7

7
 @

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

 II-23284 
XVI-0073 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

2
2

.0
6

.1
9

9
5 

30 Open 

0
1

.0
2

.2
0

2
5 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe 
Patil Foundation’s 
Medical College & 

Hospital 

Staff nurse 

0
4

.0
2

.2
0

2
2 

- - - - - - - 
2 yr 10 

m 
- - - 2 yr 10 m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

  
33 

Sadaphal Pritam 
Vilas 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2023 

- - yes 

7
2

1
8

5
7

5
5

1
1 

-   IV-1799 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

0
7

.0
5

.2
0

0
0 

25 Open 

0
1

.0
2

.2
0

2
5 

Shri Janardhan 
swami hospital Staff nurse 

3
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 

- - - - - - - 1 yr 4 m -- - - 1 yr 4 m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
34 

Kandalkar Akash 
Vinod 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2023 

- - yes 

8
3

0
8

0
2

6
2

3
8 

- 

K
an

d
al

ka
ra

ka
sh

6
8

 @
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

 

3
3

9
1

7
5

2
0

4
1

1
9 

IV-1724 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
9

.0
6

.2
0

0
0 

25 Open 

0
1

.0
2

.2
0

2
5 

Shri Janardhan 
swami hospital 

Staff nurse 

3
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 

- - - - - - - 1 yr 4 m -- - - 1 yr 4 m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 



35 

Gulave Pratik 
Manik 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2023 

- - yes 

8
3

0
8

6
4

2
8

6
3 

-   IV-2031 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

2
7

/4
/1

9
9

9 

25 Open 

0
8

/0
1

/2
0

2
5 

               

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

  
36 

Tabassum Ayub 
Inamder 

Clinical 
instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2021 

- - yes 

9
6

0
4

1
8

6
1

6
6 

-   XXVIII66540 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

3
/1

1
/1

9
9

7 

27 Open 

1
5

/1
/2

0
2

5 

ADITYA BIRLA 
MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL 

Staff nurse 

1
0

/4
/2

0
2

4 

- - - - - - - 4yr 3 m - - - 4yr 3 m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A
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Trannum Ayub 
Inamder 

Clinical 
instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2021 

- - yes 

8
8

5
5

0
3

6
0

4
6 

-   XXVIII-66448 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

3
/1

1
/1

9
9

7 

27 Open 

1
5

/1
/2

0
2

5 

ADITYA BIRLA 
MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL 

Staff nurse 

1
0

/4
/2

0
2

4 

- - - - - - - 4yr 3 m - - - 4yr 3 m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
38 

Manali 
Janardhan 

Wadmare  

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2020 

- - yes  -   II319476 
XVI28764 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
5

/0
9

/1
9

9
7 

27 Open 

2
0

/0
6

/2
0

2
4 

PARADISE 
HOSPITAL 

Staff nurse 

1
0

/6
/2

3
 

- - - - - - - 2Y4M - - - 2Y4M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A
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Preeti  
Balasaheb 
Gaikwad  

Clinical 
instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2022 

- - yes 

8
7

8
8

8
7

3
0

7
6 

- 

P
re

e
ti

ga
ik

lw
ad

3
1

1
@

 g
m

ai
l.c

o
m

 

4
3

0
0

8
9

7
1

0
5

1
0 

XXVIII-67109 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

3
1

/1
0

/1
9

9
8 

26 Open 

0
1

/0
1

/2
0

2
5 

AMD 
INSTITUTE OF 

NURSING, 
JALNA 

TUTOR 

1
4

/0
8

/2
4 

1yr1m - - - - - - 4yr    5yr1m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No  

N
A
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Saurabh Ramesh 

Dange  

Clinical 
instructor 

MSc (N) - - yes 

9
0

4
9
9

0
2
6

3
8
 

- 

b
sa

u
ra

b
h

5
3

2
@

 

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

9
5

9
0
1

8
4
0

0
7
1

3
 

IV-757 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
6

.0
4

.2
0
2

1
 

24 OPEN 

0
1

.0
2

.2
0
2

5
 

  

 

 - - - - - - 2YRS - - - -2YRS 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A
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Chanchal 

Vinod 

Swami 

Clinical 
instructored 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2021 

  yes 

7
3

7
8
3

8
1
1

6
0
 

- 

sw
am

ic
h

an
ch

al
9

@
 

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

9
6

2
6
9

6
4
4

4
2
4

7
 

II-33556 

XVI-30343 

3
0
/0

3
/2

0
2

7
 

0
9

/0
9

/1
9

9
8
 

26 Open 

0
1

/1
0

/2
0

2
4
 

Navjivan 

Hospital, 

Amravati 

Staff Nurse 

3
0

/0
9

/2
0

2
4
 

- - - - - - - 2yr - - - 2yr 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A
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Priyanka 

Dayaram 

Pal 

Clinical 
instructored 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2020 

  yes 

8
6

0
0
8

8
9
5

8
4
 

- 

p
ri

y
an

k
ap

al
7
9

3
1
@

 g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

7
8

3
8
2

9
8
0

2
0
8

9
 

II-32297 

XVI-29085 

3
0
/0

3
/2

0
2

7
 

2
3

/1
1

/1
9

9
8
 

26 Open 

0
1

/1
0

/2
0

2
4
 

Navjivan 

Hospital, 

Amravati 

Staff Nurse 

3
0

/0
9

/2
0

2
4
 

- - - - - - - 
3yr 

10days 
- - - 3yr 10days 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
43 

Kavita Bhimrao 

Mali 

Clinical 

instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 

2021 
- - yes 

9
5

2
7

9
7

7
8

2
6 

 

- 

  XXVIII-47835 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

  Open 

1
7

.0
6

.2
0

2
3 

Shri Janardhan 

swami hospital 
Staff nurse 

1
8

.1
2

.2
0

1
8 

- - - - - - - 3yr8m - - - 3yr8m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 



44 

Viresh Vitthal 
Gadekar 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2023 

- - yes 

7
5

8
8

2
1

1
9

4
6 

- 

V
ir

es
h

ga
d

ek
ar

0
6

0
9

 @
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

 

6
2

1
7

6
7

5
8

9
1

2
9 

IV-1784 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

0
6

.0
9

.2
0

0
1 

24 Open 

1
0

.0
1

.2
0

2
5 Siddhakala 

school of 
nursing 

sangamner 

Clinical 
instructor 

3
1

.0
7

.2
0

2
4 

1 yr - - - - - - - - - - 1 yr 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
45 

Shraddha 
Sadashiv 
Gaikwad 

Clinical 
instructor 

P.B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2022 

- - yes  

- 

  XXVIII-60406  

2
8

/1
2

/1
9

9
7 

27 Open 

8
/0

1
/2

5
 

                    
46 

Manisha 
Indalsing 
Balod 

Clinical 
instructor 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 
2015 

- - yes 

9
5

8
8

6
5

7
2

9
5 

 

- 

b
al

o
d

m
0

4
2

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

 

  XVI-19134 
II-22395 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

0
5

/0
1

/1
9

9
3 

32 Open 

2
8

/1
0

/2
0

2
1 

Shri Goraksha 
School of 
Nursing. 

Clinical 
instructor 

3
1

/1
2

/2
0

2
0 

5YR 1M - - - - - - - - - - 5YR 1M 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
47 

Shobha Nirmala 
Pawar 

Clinical 
instructored 

B.Sc.Nursing 
1998 

- - yes  

- 

  I-34111 
XV-30043 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

  Open 

1
/0

2
/2

0
2

4 SMT. Sindhutai 

Eknathrao 
Vikhe Patil 
College Of 

Nursing 

Clinical 
instructor 

3
1

/0
3

/2
0

2
3 

25yr - - - - - - - - - - 25yr 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 



48 

Sachin Thakaji 

Walave 

Clinical 

instructored 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 

2013 
- - yes 

9
5

5
2

3
5

2
0

4
0 

- 

sa
ch

in
t 

w
al

av
e@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m
 

9
0

0
5

8
0

8
5

7
3

3
4 

XLVII-1870 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

1
5

/0
4

/1
9

9
1 

33 Open 

1
8

/0
7

/2
0

2
2 

- - - 2yr 6m - - - - - - - - - - 2yr 6m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
49 

Krishna Subhash 

Sananse 

Clinical 

instructored 

B.B.Sc.Nursing 

2018 
- - yes 

9
0

2
8

6
8

4
7

2
1 

- 

kr
is

h
n

a 
sa

n
a

n
se

 1
2

2
2

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m

 

6
6

8
6

2
1

9
9

7
4

4
2 

XLVII-3560 

3
0

/0
3

/2
0

2
7 

2
2

/0
1

/1
9

9
7 

28 Open 

1
7

/0
6

/2
0

2
3 

Bharati 
vidyapeeth 
university 

medical college 
hospital and 

research centre 
pune 

Staff Nurse 

0
3

/0
3

/2
0

2
2 

- - - - - - - 3yr 6m - - - 3yr 6m 

P
er

m
an

en
t 

No N
A

 

N
A

 

 
 


